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ler Rallye Régional de Chartreuse VHRS
Liste des engagés VHRS

Numéro
200
201
202
203
204

5 concurrents

Liste des engagés VHRS
1ler Rallye Régional de Chartreuse VHRS

Moyenne

H
H

Pilote

VERNOCCHI Eric
ROCH Michel
ROUSSILLON Gérard
VELLARD Florentin

BUISSON Nicolas

Code ASA

0507
0509
0505
0507
0515

N° Licence

324574
18099
22235
348083
17532

Co-pilote
BRUN-PICARD Sandrine
GUYOT Barbara
ROUSSILLON Florian
ARNOUX Noé

FANGET Mathéo

26/08/2023 15:12:56
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Rallye Vialar Sp@t/

Code ASA

0507
0509
0502
0507
0515

Licence copilote

324575
163794
344610
348961
328606

Voiture

Porsche 911

Ford Escort MK2
Volkswagen GOLF 1 GTI
Peugeot 309 GTI 16 1991

Peugeot 205 Rallye
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